
Barbados Farmers Forum

Participants List

Name Organisation Email Address

Clairmonte Williams Barbados Met Service clairmonte.williams@barbados.gov.bb

Anne King Soil Conservation Unit anneking11@hotmail.com

Junior Phillip Phillips Freighting & Farming junior12@sunbeach.net

Winston Bailey BAMC- Farm Supervisor

Shane Smith BAMC- Farm Supervisor smitty8390@yahoo.com

Stevenson Skeete MAFFW hortimar@caribsurf.com

Zissimos Vergos European Union zissimos.vergos@eeas.europa.eu

Mikael Mellin European Union mikael.melin@eeas.europa.eu

Alvin Romeo MAFFW startouoromeo@hotmail.com

Andre Skeete GIS andre.skeete@barbados.gov.bb

Glenville Blades SJPP glenvilleblades@yahoo.com

Alfred Jackman St. Catherine Farms jack_i_75@hotmail.com

Keeley Holder BSTA keeleykins@gmail.com

Egbert Maloney

Evangeline R Devonish MAFFW evange7@hotmail.com

Ezra Devonish HMP Dodds ezradevonish@yahoo.com

Joseph Abraham D.C.L Pine Ridge Plantation

Ian H. Gibbs MOA - Entomology ianhgibbs@yahoo.com

Dennnis Blackman ASU - MAFFW dblackman@minagriculture.gov.bb

Gay Reed Barnwell Farms Ltde barnwellfarms@yahoo.com

Lennox Chandler MAFFW

Roy Clarke MAFFW derekroiz@hotmail.com

Cyril Roberts CARDI croberts@cardi.org

Marcia Marville Barbados Community College greta@caribsurf.com

Shontele Stoute CIMH stoute@cimh.edu.bb

Lisa Kirton-Reed CIMH lkreed@cimh.edu.bb

Andrea Applewhaite CIMH aapplewhaite@cimh.edu.bb

Adrian Trotman CIMH atrotman@cimh.edu.bb

Cedric VanMeerbeeck CIMH cmeerbeeck@cimh.edu.bb

Sonia Nurse Barbados Met Service

Anthony Moore CIMH amoore@cimh.edu.bb

Melvin Hall CIMH mhall@cimh.edu.bb

Charleston Lucas MAFFW charlestonluc@yahoo.com

Damien Hinds IICA damien.hinds@iica.int


